Skins 0-12 Handicappers Skin Payout = $21.25
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Player

Gary Hobin
Chuck Maguire
Sparky Gilbeau
Keith Dickie
Bob Lemenchick
Chad Vriend
Robbie MaclLeod
Harry Bombay
Glenn Poirier
Matt Dupuis
Fred Hunter
Mike Wharton
Rod Ayotte

Al Jones

Al Seabrook

Ken Zubricki

Bill Mason

123
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646
547
736
425
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